dati di vendita elaborati AAAF - ABRUZZO 1997

Sostanza attiva
ZOLFO

RAME OSSICLORURO
MANCOZEB

RAME SOLFATO
OLIO MINERALE
ZIRAM

ZINEB

CARBARIL

RAME IDROSSIDO
DECANOLO-N
DINOCAP
DIMETOATO

BARIO POLISOLFURO
PARATION
GLIFOSATE
DICLOROPROPENE-1,3
FOSETIL ALLUMINIO
MCPA

METIRAM

LENACIL

ALCOLI GRASSI
PARATION METILE
D-2,4

TRIFLURALIN
MECOPROP
CIMOXANIL
CLORIDAZON
ACEFATE

LINURON
PENDIMETALIN
MANEB

TIRAM

SIMAZINA
DAZOMET
PROPINEB

FOLPET
METOLACLOR
AZINFOS METILE
FENARIMOL
TERBUTILAZINA
PIRIMICARB
CLORPIRIFOS METILE
METAMITRON
ENDOSULFAN
CLOROTALONIL
TRALCOXIDIM
FORATE
TIOFANATO METILE
CLORPIRIFOS

Kg
628638
349822
175417
50158
43920
33331
22852
19496
16733
14169
12150
11357
9269
8193
8120
7659
6873
6126
5838
5415
5355
5168
5125
4895
4490
4462
4438
4050
4029
3744
3676
3643
3585
3067
3055
2965
2880
2471
2176
2134
2102
1946
1905
1891
1788
1778
1763
1748
1733
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CICLOATO

BROMOXINIL OTTANOATO
METALAXIL
METAM-SODIUM
FURATIOCARB

OXADIXIL
AMIDOSULFURON
TRIBENURON METILE
TRICLORFON

RAME E CALCIO OSSICLORUR
CARBENDAZIM

ALACLOR

PROPARGITE
FENITROTION
BENALAXIL
PROPIZAMIDE
FENMEDIFAM
TRIADIMENOL
FOSALONE
IMAZAMETABENZ
MICLOBUTANIL

CALCIO POLISOLFURO
IOXINIL
NONIL-FENIL-POLIOSSIETILENE
DICOFOL

ISOFENFOS
DICLOFLUANIDE
DICLOFOP METILE
DICLORAN
PROPAMOCARB
METALDEIDE
PROCIMIDONE

BENOMIL

METIDATION
ETOFUMESATE
CARBOFURAN
ACLONIFEN

IDRAZIDE MALEICA
ALCOOL TRIDECILICO ETOSSIL
DNOC

FLUROXIPIR

ETERE ARILALCHILPOLIGLICOL
FLUMETRALIN
PENCONAZOLO
IMIDACLOPRID
DIAZINONE
TRIASULFURON
METOMIL

DIMETOMORF
NONILFENOLO CONDENSATO (¢
METAMIDOFOS

1709
1687
1639
1637
1620
1612
1425
1425
1400
1376
1291
1269
1029
1023
1012
1002
917
854
840
818
802
800
799
780
777
758
755
731
707
696
663
652
650
638
615
589
544
540
504
500
487
476
467
457
445
430
420
412
408
387
371
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BENFURACARB
DELTAMETRINA
NAPROPAMIDE
PARAQUAT
POLIGLICOLETERE AROMATIC
IPRODIONE

VINCLOZOLIN

DITIANON

PIRIMETANIL

METIOCARB

RAME CARBONATO BASICO
TETRADIFON
OXIFLUORFEN
FORMOTION

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VAF
CIPROCONAZOLO
EPTENOFOS
FENOXAPROP-P ETILE
DICLOBENIL

FOXIM

PIRAZOFOS

FENTIN ACETATO
CLODINAFOP-PROPARGYL
DICAMBA

BENTAZONE

DODINA

ANILAZINA

PROPACLOR

GLIFOSATE TRIMESIO
DICLORVOS

CLOPIRALID

HALOXIFOP ETOSSIETILE
TERBUMETON
CLORMEQUAT (CLORURO)
NUARIMOL

CIFLUTRIN

CLOZOLINATE
FLUAZIFOP-P BUTILE
ESACONAZOLO

DIQUAT

CARBOSSINA
GLUFOSINATE AMMONIO
NONILFENILETERE POLIOSSIE"
CIPERMETRINA
CLORTIAMID

METRIBUZIN
PROPICONAZOLO
PROPOXUR
METOBROMURON
ESAFLUMURON

CAPTANO

357
339
334
324
320
300
300
300
299
295
294
280
264
264
243
241
237
223
221
211
210
209
200
168
161
160
155
151
149
149
147
129
128
124
124
120
120
120
119
118
115
113
106
106
105
105
103
100

98

94

94
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TRIFORINE

SOLFITI ALCALINI E ALCALINO-
LAMBDA CIALOTRINA
CLORMEFOS
FLUVALINATE

FENTIN IDROSSIDO
MEFENPIR-DIETILE
TERBUFOS
TEBUCONAZOLO
QUINALFOS
ISOPROPALIN

ZINCO FOSFURO
PIRIFENOX
FLUCITRINATE
NONILFENOLPOLIGLICOLETER
MALATION
PERMETRINA
CARBOSULFAN
FENSON

PROMETRINA
DINITRAMINA
CLOQUINTOCET MEXYL
FENTION
TETRACONAZOLO
ETIOFENCARB
AMITRAZ

DIURON

SETOSSIDIM
FLUSILAZOL
NONILFENOLO POLIETOSSILAT
BROMACILE
ALFAMETRINA
ETOPROFOS
FENTOATO

PROTEINE IDROLIZZATE
FOSFAMIDONE
TENSIOATTIVI NON IONICI
BITERTANOLO
ETOFENPROX
MONOCROTOFOS
POLIETILENGLICOLE
FENAZAQUIN
PIRIMIFOS METILE
AZOCICLOTIN
CLORPROFAM

DB-2,4

PROFENOFOS
METOSULAM

CARTAP (CLORIDRATO)
CICLOXIDIM

LINDANO

93
90
90
89
84
83
82
79
75
75
68
64
62
61
60
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
46
43
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
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CONDENSATI POLIOSSIETILEN
TRALOMETRINA
PROPAQUIZAFOP
CLORFENVINFOS
IMAZETAPIR
QUIZALOFOP ETILE D-ISOMER!
PIRIDAFENTION
DIFLUBENZURON
FENAMIFOS

BIFENTRIN

DESMEDIFAM
NICOSULFURON

SILICONI
CHINOMETIONATO
FENCLORAZOL ETILE
FENVALERATE
TEFLUTRIN

EXITIAZOX
FENBUCONAZOLO
FONOFOS

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VA
FENPIROXIMATE
OXADIAZON

BENDIOCARB
BENZILADENINA-6
BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VAF
RIMSULFURON
QUIZALOFOP ETILE
BENFLURALIN
PROTOATO

PROFAM

PIPERONIL BUTOSSIDO
PROCLORAZ
BENZOSSIMATO
BENZTIAZURON

BETA NOA

BIFENOX
PRIMISULFURON
POLISILOSSANO
PIRETRINE
BROMOPROPILATO
BENSULFURON METILE
TIODICARB

VAMIDOTION

ACIDO GIBBERELLICO (A3)
ACIFLUORFEN
TRIFLUSULFURON METILE
ACRINATRINA
TRIFLUMURON
ALCHIL-ARIL-FENOLO ETOSSIL
TRIADIMEFON
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BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VAF
TOLCLOFOS METILE
SODIO CLORATO
TIFENSULFURON METILE
TIABENDAZOLO
TEFLUBENZURON
ANTRACHINONE
ASULAME

AZINFOS ETILE
TEBUFENOZIDE
SULFOTEP
BUPROFEZIN

ALCOOL LAURILICO ETOSSILA
ETEFON
BROMUCONAZOLO
FLUTRIAFOL
FLUFENOXURON
FLAMPROP ISOPROPILE D-ISC
FENPROPIMORF
FENPROPATRIN
FENBUTATIN OSSIDO
CLORTAL DIMETILE
FURALAXIL
CLORTOLURON
CLOFENTEZINE
ESFENVALERATE
CUMACLORO
DODEMORF

DALAPON

DAMINOZIDE
DIOTTILSOLFOSUCCINATO DI £
DIFLUFENICAN
DIFENOCONAZOLO
ETM

METSULFURON METILE
BUPIRIMATE
DICLORPROP
PICLORAM
PENCICURON
OSSIDEMETON METILE
OSSICARBOSSINA
OMETOATO

NAPTALAM
ABAMECTINA

NAA

FOMESAFEN
METAZACLOR
CIEXATIN
METABENZTIAZURON
ISOXABEN

IMAZAPIR
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IDROSSICHINOLINA SOLFATO-¢

CIROMAZINA
GIBBERELLINE
NAD

TOTALE

1583972
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